GDF Testing Companies*

Name:

Advanced Compliance
Afforda-Test

Alltech

Armour Petroleum

B&T Service Station

Banks

Belshire Environmental

BSE Rents

BSSR

Buford Oil Co

BZ Service Station Maintenance
Cal-Fresno Oil

California Hazardous Services
California UST Services
Cal-Valley Equip

Central Cal Services
Confidence

Diamond Petroleum Services, Inc.

Donlee Pump

Epic Compliance

Falcon Compliance Services
Franzen-Hill

Fuel Right Services
Gettler-Ryan

Jones Covey Group, Inc.
Kern Co. Construction
KT Enterprises

LC Services

Mason Construction
Pinnacle Fuel Compliance
Rich Environmental
Service Station Systems
Sunset Mechanical

Tait Environmental
Tanknology, South
Tanknology, North
Tank-Tek

Tank-Tight

Valley Petroleum & Lift, Inc.
Verdugo Testing Co., Inc.
Versara’s

Walton

West-Star

Phone Number:

661-706-4321
209-744-0116
209-532-7320
707-437-6668
805-929-8944
559-485-3456
949-460-5200
661-322-7035
661-588-2777
559-582-9028
916-371-2380
559-486-0220
714-434-9995
925-595-8230
661-327-9341
559-412-2125
800-339-9930
925-470-0803
209-537-9396
888-700-3742
559-358-7383
559-688-2977
559-493-0064
925-551-7555
888-972-7581
661-634-9950
559-307-4066
559-444-1730
760-812-0175
408-206-9840
661-392-8687
408-971-2445
661-322-0660
714-567-6400
951-676-4060
209-365-1246
951-779-4999
916-667-6891
559-271-3300
619-691-0600
559-724-2898
916-373-1166
559-277-9378

*Following is a list of businesses understood by the San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control District
(District) to conduct gasoline vapor recovery performance testing within the District. These businesses
are not affiliated with nor in any way related to the District. The District neither recommends nor
endorses any of the businesses listed herein; makes no express or implied warranties or representations
regarding these businesses and/or the service(s) they provide; and assumes no responsibility or liability
for the service(s), or lack thereof, provided by these businesses. The District makes no representation as
to the completeness or accuracy of this list and the associated information.
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