GDF Testing Companies*

Name:	Phone Number:
Advanced Compliance	661-706-4321
Afforda-Test	209-744-0116
Alltech	209-744-0110
Armour Petroleum	707-437-6668
B&T Service Station	
	805-929-8944
Banks	559-485-3456
Belshire Environmental	949-460-5200
BSE Rents	661-322-7035
BSSR	661-588-2777
Buford Oil Co	559-582-9028
BZ Service Station Maintenance	916-371-2380
Cal-Fresno Oil	559-486-0220
California Hazardous Services	714-434-9995
California UST Services	925-595-8230
Cal-Valley Equip	661-327-9341
Central Cal Services	559-412-2125
Confidence	800-339-9930
Diamond Petroleum Services, Inc.	925-470-0803
Donlee Pump	209-537-9396
Epic Compliance	888-700-3742
Falcon Compliance Services	559-358-7383
Franzen-Hill	559-688-2977
Fuel Right Services	559-493-0064
Gettler-Ryan	925-551-7555
Jones Covey Group, Inc.	888-972-7581
Kern Co. Construction	661-634-9950
KT Enterprises	559-307-4066
LC Services	559-444-1730
Mason Construction	760-812-0175
Pinnacle Fuel Compliance	408-206-9840
Rich Environmental	661-392-8687
Service Station Systems	408-971-2445
Sunset Mechanical	661-322-0660
Tait Environmental	714-567-6400
Tanknology, South	951-676-4060
Tanknology, North	209-365-1246
Tank-Tek	951-779-4999
Tank-Tight	916-667-6891
Valley Petroleum & Lift, Inc.	559-271-3300
Verdugo Testing Co., Inc.	619-691-0600
Versara's	559-724-2898
Walton	916-373-1166
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
West-Star	559-277-9378

^{*}Following is a list of businesses understood by the San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control District (District) to conduct gasoline vapor recovery performance testing within the District. These businesses are not affiliated with nor in any way related to the District. The District neither recommends nor endorses any of the businesses listed herein; makes no express or implied warranties or representations regarding these businesses and/or the service(s) they provide; and assumes no responsibility or liability for the service(s), or lack thereof, provided by these businesses. The District makes no representation as to the completeness or accuracy of this list and the associated information.